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              TDK ACM9070-701-2PL-TL01
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TDK
                

 Package
 9x7mm

 Description
 
                700Ω@100MHz 10mΩ 2 9x7mm  Common Mode Filters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  800
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.1057
                      	$ 1.11
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.9435
                      	$ 9.44
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.8544
                      	$ 25.63
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.7541
                      	$ 75.41
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.7096
                      	$ 354.80
	
                      800+
                    	 
                        $0.6889
                      	$ 551.12



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  